TTEM|PART NUMBERSUFFIN aTY | UM DESCRIPTION
NOTES: 1 | vo0734005 AIFLANGE DTL FLAT FACED, 31.06°IDX68.5°0D
1. SPOOL FABRICATION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SPEC. V049-2-097. 2 | V0734001 EA JIFLANGE DTL mwmu
2. MACHINING AND ROLLING PER SPEC V049-2-136. 3| Vo73M00 EAISHELL, SST304/304L, 30.5°IDX120°LG]
3. PLATES PRIOR TO ROLLING MUST HAVE DIAGDNAL CORNER 4 | VO49M81S > | EA | STIFFENING RING 2° X 2° X 1/4°THK ANGLE 304 SST. |
TO CORNER DIMENSIONS WITHIN 1/16° OF EACH OTHER. ; Y 149 (l) _: STIFFENING RING 3 X 3 X 1/4°THK, ANGLE 304 SST |
4. DO NOT USE CARBON STEEL BRUSHES DR BRUSHES CONTAMINATED 6 X
WITH CARBON STEEL ON STAINMLESS OR ALUMINUM MATERIAL. o e A T L 3D FLMGE
S, STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATION AND PAINTING TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SPEC. V049-2-139. R RTETN = [ -RiG, VTN PR, SPEC. V043-2-505)
6. CLEAN PER SPEC: V049-2-015. 10_{_V073M012 EA | 'T'-RING, VITON (PER SPEC, VO045-2-045)
7. LEAK TEST AND METHOD PER PSI SPECI V049-2-014, 11 | V049M319 | 3 €A )
8. CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER'S MATERIAL TEST REPORTS REQUIRED AS NOTED. 2 [vosouaio I 3 £A
9. THE CENTERLINES OF ALL SHELLS AND FLANGES ARE TO LIE vo73Mo13 1 3 2 _1EA 1
ON THE COMMON CENTERLINE WITHIN % 1/16. 4 | 202549 2 1€ L
10. EACH SHELL IS TO BE MARKED WITH THE PSI PART NO. ia v#aﬁt%sr}l é EA mﬁf‘ x 2 Y4
1L WDS NO'S. REFER TO WELD DATA SPEC. V049-2-084. 17 - T T35 TETI1S 4°Xa’Xl/0° AS00 GR—B
12. FOR FLANGE DETAILS SEE DWGS. V073-4-001 & V073-4-005 8 = T T2 [FT — : —
13, BOLT HOLES OF ALL FLANGES TO STRADDLE VERTICAL CENTERLINE. +/-015 BC - - 4 |FTI BAR FLAT 12°X1 3/8° A36
14. FLANGE INCLUDES AN ANNULAR CHANNEL BETWEEN O-RINGS. »| 20 | 202678 Z 46 |EA ~
15. CONFLAT FLANGES ARE TO HAVE PROTECTIVE COVERS AT ALL TIMES [ 2 202675 : 46_[FA X
DURING AND AFTER MANUFACTURING. 22 | 202581 : 92 [EA | VASHER, ST
16. CONFLAT LEAK CHECK SLOTS ARE TO BE POSITIONED ON VERTICAL CENTERLINE. 23 | 202552 : > 1EAGASKET, DFHC, CONFLAT 120D —
24 | V049M777 136 [EA [BOLT, 18-8 SST, 5/16-18%2 1/2°LG.
5 | V049M782 136 | £A NUT, SILICON BRZ, HEX S/16-18
36 | v049M785 2721 EA IWASHER, 18-8 SST, FLAT, 5/16°
x| 27 | VO4IM7S: 3 6 IEA| BOLY, HEX, S/8-11UNC x 3 1/2 LG, A329 |
w|_26 | VO49OM7S9 | ¢ 6 |EA|BOLT, HEX, 5/8-1IUNC x S 1/2 LG, A325 |
x"25 [ vossmM7ss | 2 |EA| NUT.HEX, S/8-11UNC, A32S
»[ 30 | vo49M773 | 3 2 |EA | WASHER, LOCK, 5/8 A325
31 = 16 |EAQl® CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT - BY QTHERS |
[ 32 | V045M740 EA|PSI NAME PLATE 2°x3°
7 33 | V049M320 3 EA [HALF NIPPLE, SST 304L, CONFLAT 100D, 5*LGx.230WT |
— 03}A 34 | 202667 3 3 EA&LM.K.ELG..QQNEL&MLM
~ SECTION A-A — I [ota[CL seLL a7 THis sFace] L35 1202671 3 3 |EA IGASKET, OFHC, CONFLAT 10°0D c
* ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATE
»x REUSE FROM PREVIOUS LIGD PROJECT
20°-1 1/4°
1'-8* 16—
iz 174 120 REF. 120 REF. 1
N SEE DETAIL 2 S
6 SAT 31 1/4 70 s2 se A3 ~,§5§ g\é/%uxg*z 4-061
<B_ N INSTALLATION |
SEE DETAIL 5 SEE DETAIL 4
SEE DETAIL 3 @) SEE DEfTAIL 4 SHT. 2
$30.50 LD. SHT. 2 SHT. 2 :
SEE NOTE 10 @ 5 c
‘ /—n—<vns 46 = ?—“—<\4ns 46 -
ANNULUS
[~ 7 k’ PORT IN
Py 1 | \ FLANGE
o ] i _ COMMON ¢ B 1 i _ B _ _ 1 _ L
/: 3 15/16 B
-~
/ F—————r————— = y | e
\— a . ]
174 N\ 2-4 LONGITUDINAL WELD SEAM C 93050 LD
NAME PLATE - el Ros ALTERNATE 180° APART SHT. 2 SEE DETAIL 1 SEE NOTE 10
TACK WELD 4/ 2-4 SAT, 2
66 1/16 e o]o p 4 CORNERS SEE NOTE 14
A SEE DWG. V049-4-080
FOR DETAILS &
SEE DWG. V049-4-080
FOR DETALLS & INSTALLATION
INSTALLATION
SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
SEE DETAIL 6, SHT. 3
e I3 [l i 1
Va VO734MT1P16 I | l l
TAG NO: MT-1 A
UMLESS DTHERVISE SPECIFIED
PROPRIETARY_AND CONFIDENTIAL, [rom—
THIS BOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY m“'“ 20 WALKUP DR. WESTBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 01581 USA
B B, B T -t . g
ATLIATED CoPWaE d Sels 5 TVD PLACE DECOWAL ¢ 43 BEAM TUBE SPOOL MT-1
FaTrees T REG T SOBe L EANER TUBE v
»
WOED, SUCH BIFORNATION €
PRGN s ot 10 oo we LIGD MIT_VACUUM EQUIPMENT 2
TERNS OF ANY AGRCEMENT UNBER WHICH DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING | SHT. 0 |RELEASED FOR CLIENT APPROVAL AND FABRICATION (4 RN 1203.97 | 0009 CAD FLE ToE] WG ML V.|~
D e aeaaar OF Pabcast praroe USED O REV REV DESCRIPTION CHKD | DRWN | DATE | DEC# 4mTist |D V073-4-MT1 b )
INTERNATIONAL, INC. AND SHALL B¢| DWG- NO. DESCRIPTION Ty =
RETURNED UPON REDLEST. REFERENCE DRAWINGS NEXT ASSY: V073-5-001 ISSUE DESCRIPTION 3/74°=1'~0° 10F 3 _§
P 7 | s s [ . I 3 | 2 L\Go-DOBOIO3Z -co-V



PROTECT THIS SURFACE
DURING FABRICATION

1 reF. 44—

Q—K—<1 78 wDS 35

REF,

PROTECT THIS SURFACE
DURING FABRICATION

NANANNNNNANNNNNNNNNNNNNNY

PROTECT THIS SURFACE
DURING FABRICATION

19 /2

wDs 12

SEE NOTE 16

‘ / REF. VDS 12
Y S A A A S A ®\
—<wDs 16
e J \C 3/161/2-6 3 15/16 8
REF \\t sPao DORING FABRICATION.
VDS 333716 V2-6 J et - ATION
- /4 -
wDs ‘6>Tm7—/ REF
Y 1002 DIA HOLE IN
174 —f— REF. ITEM 3 FOR ITEM 11
REF.(3 AlL
REF
_ TAIL 1 RIS 1/4 c
SCALEr HALF
1 SECTION C-C
8.02| 1A HOLE IN
Tel 3 FOR ITEM 33
]
_— PROTECT THIS SURFACE
- ~DURING FABRICATION
wDs 12 —
007 7
SECTION B-B
[2 REF. - |
— — T T 1 3 rer
| B
BY PSI By Pst
PROTECT THIS SURFACE
REF. DURING FABRICATION
o L3/8°x3°x3* QTY. 1
REF. REF.
(5) L174°x3"x3" @TY. 1
L1/4x2x2
REF.
6- 911716 THRU |
(MATCH DRILL FROM LEG ASSY) . -
|~ s3106 b+ wDs 12 75
SIZE & ROUNDNESS
¢3106 * 86
SIZE & ROUNDNESS
12— - .
a2 JAN161995 |
SCALE: 1 1/2°=1'—0° 17 1732
ST o 3 e PROCESS SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL_INC.
aty: 2 34 /16 20 WALKUP OR. WESTBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 01581 USA
o~
ETAIL BEAM TUBE SPOOL MT-1 g
LAI_&ALE e 30.50°ID x 60.50°1D
SCALE: 1 1/2°=1 MODE CLEANER TUBE !
SUPPORT RING LIGO MIT VACUUM EQUIPMENT §
CAD FRE S2E | VG M. .}
W D] V073-4-MTL |04
fons w4 sweev 20F 3 3
. T 7 [ s I s I 4 | 3 | 2 I 1



TS 3X2X3/16

REF,
] REF. ] REF.
/® /@ l TS ax4xi/e
[4 ReF |
Jj_—_‘—_— | | -
] I
4 REF, || Y
N =
1 17)-SEE DETAIL 8 . 1K ==
SEE DETAIL 9_.\ . SEE DETAIL 9_.\ / ' // //
- I q l 7 - //
66 1/16 REF A 7 | L =
= - .
= 4 49 7/8 ] > 27* REF
- P -~
/ SEE DETAIL 7—@\ 1 3/4 REF. \ =~ —
Z f | N
SEE DETAIL 10-(19) SEE DETAIL 11 SEE DETAIL 10 378 |__| o1
3t 9/16 REF U/ 27° REF TN 124 k. 1/4
= = == av /4
1
2 TYP.
100 |
|
DETAIL 6 C O
SUPPORT ASSEMBLY, ITEM 16
= PART NUMBER' VO0734MTIP16
REF. | X
2sa. 7 —-d4+—1% Y
—_—
71 11/16 | l ngg 1°X1 1/2°X7°LG.
TS 4xdx1/2 /] 4 /] 4 2wztwe | O O
AS00, GR-B 3 1 1/4
I | |
4\ ® 0——r— 4 REF. -
DETAIL 7 N ! DETALL_LL
H
SUPPORT LEG TYP. 2 PLCS.
aTY 2
L8 172
B
BOTTOM ! ToP \
arReFl~N____ . . - - - . - - T T 63" REF
{ -~ - - e e e e -
—-] 7 3/4 L ——I —2 1/16
DETAIL 8
SUPPORT BRACE
TY: 2
12
. il
27° REF 1 172 ReF.—| l—s00 >
1 4 450 }—
[1 v ReF.
2 REF. 4 4 a36, 1 3/8 (9 [ i
y ry )
TS 3x2x3/16 L [ 3 ® JAN 1 61336
450
AS00, GR-B THRU BOTH WALLS P 900 12
w \ 34 4 SUPPORT | T
[ * % ¥ 3ReR £ e-—L
] _/
I PLATE &
I 69 15/16 4-91 S/16 SUPPORT 20 WALKUP OR. WESTBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 01581 USA
BEAM TUBE SPOOL MT-1
DETAIL 9 TAL 30.50’ID x 60.50°ID
“SUPPORT LEG EIALL 10 MODE_CLEANER TUBE
a 2;“8 I-?D IO QTY: 4 LIGO MIT VACUUM EQUIPMENT
CAD FRE SIZE | WG MO, [
<1 OPP HAND) 4MTIS3 l D V073-4-MT1 l 0
NONE bl 30F3
e I 7 ] 6 | s | . | 3 | 2 | 1

Jan 16, 1998 - 105638



